
Officials & Volunteers

Meet Director: Dejan Gakovic

Clerk: Craig Gebauer
Clerk's Assistant: Anne Kretzmann
Clerk's Assistant (runner): Katie Radigan

Referees: 
Chief Referee: Emilie Glogowski
Assistant Referee: Michael Burdekin

Starter:
Brian Molenda

Chief Judge: Yasuko Kudo
Judge 1: Amy Kurtz
Judge 2: Sabina Bernstein
Judge 3: Olga Zaborowski
Judge 4:Rich Fobes

Chief Timer: Dejan Gakovic
Timer 1: Marlon Yang
Timer 2: Brian Kurtz
Timer 3: Mike Olijnyk
Timer 4: Jeff Chiapello
Timer 5: Chris Carroll

Block Chasers/Ice Technicians:
1. Maja Gakovic
2: Brianne Molenda
3: Emma Mech
4: Chris Casas

Heat Box Attendant:
1. Cynthia Chou

Registration, Awards and Hospitality:
1. Gordana Loncar-Gakovic
2. Cecille Molenda

Announcer:
Dejan Gakovic

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
The Park District of Franklin Park Ice Arena

Sunday November 10, 2024
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Skater List

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
SKATER LIST

# Name Gender Division Club

11 Quin Fortner Male Alfa Romeo Full Throttle
13 Fabian Aceves Male Alfa Romeo Northbrook
21 Marcel Zaborowski Male Alfa Romeo Franklin Park
24 Graham Shapiro Male Alfa Romeo Gateway
90 Jackson Braun Male Alfa Romeo Northbrook
92 Johnny Austin Male Alfa Romeo Glen Ellyn
94 Niko Hammack Male Alfa Romeo Champaign
14 Henry Lopuszynski Male Bugatti Glen Ellyn
30 Victor Li Male Bugatti Gateway
50 Henry Fobes Male Bugatti Franklin Park
54 Max Mountainbear Male Bugatti Direct
60 Liam Sears Male Bugatti Champaign
64 Timothy Yang Male Bugatti Northbrook
73 Alexander Carroll Male Bugatti Franklin Park
65 Hannah Camp Female Bugatti Northbrook
88 Juliet Javorsky Female Bugatti Wisconsin
43 Edward Meir Male Hot Wheels Full Throttle
63 Grant Livingston Male Hot Wheels Gateway
80 Jackson Schowalter Male Hot Wheels Gateway
93 Parker Schowalter Male Hot Wheels Gateway
19 Amelia Zaborowski Female Hot Wheels Franklin Park
27 Aubrey Hausman Female Hot Wheels Gateway
86 Charlotte Ribecky Female Hot Wheels Wisconsin
89 Winifred Lichtman Female Hot Wheels Madison
97 Violet Michalak Female Hot Wheels Wisconsin

6 Henry Kurtz Male Lamborghini Franklin Park
17 Raymond Andrews Male Lamborghini Milton
23 Roman Hastings Male Lamborghini Champaign
35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Male Lamborghini Full Throttle
46 Alexandr Polus Male Lamborghini Northbrook
55 Philip Hasala Male Lamborghini Northbrook
69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Male Lamborghini Northbrook
71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Male Lamborghini Northbrook
83 Jerry Mech Male Lamborghini Franklin Park
62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Female Lamborghini Northbrook
33 Liam Biedenbender Male Maserati Northbrook
39 Carter Hausman Male Maserati Gateway
56 Levi Chiapello Male Maserati Glen Ellyn
57 Eric Nichols Male Maserati Columbus
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Skater List

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
SKATER LIST

# Name Gender Division Club

67 Noah Ohannes Male Maserati Franklin Park
82 Louik Finnigan Male Maserati Wisconsin
84 Davin Noe Male Maserati Wisconsin
91 James Ribecky Male Maserati Wisconsin
58 Isabella Moreno Female Maserati Gateway
20 Thomas Andrews Male Porsche Milton
32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Male Porsche Northbrook
38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Male Porsche Full Throttle
72 Caleb Deng Male Porsche Northbrook
81 Andy Ma Male Porsche Franklin Park
95 Jayson Kohl Male Porsche Wisconsin
22 Lucia Bergstrom Female Porsche Madison
36 Hannah Bernstein Female Porsche Glen Ellyn
37 Annie Igoe Female Porsche Northbrook
96 Fiona Newkirk Female Porsche Wisconsin

7 Anthony Salvati Male Yugo Gateway
29 Tim Moore Male Yugo Glen Ellyn
34 Wojtek Zaborowski Male Yugo Franklin Park
41 Eddie Kim Male Yugo Northbrook
48 Karl Stark Male Yugo Madison
61 Paul Pudaite Male Yugo Glen Ellyn
15 Gretchen Hower Female Yugo Glen Ellyn
85 Melissa Koenig Female Yugo Glen Ellyn
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Lamborghini

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 55 Philip Hasala Northbrook 27225 5 1 1:42.980
2 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 25500 6 2 1:43.030
3 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 19541 14 1 1:52.700
4 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 18423 12 4 1:44.510
5 17 Raymond Andrews Milton 15170 17 3 1:44.390
6 23 Roman Hastings Champaign 13428 18 5 1:47.510
7 6 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 11307 22 5 1:48.040
8 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 10933 22 6 1:52.450
9 83 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 9618 24 8 1:52.980

10 46 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 9478 25 6 1:47.740
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Bugatti

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 60 Liam Sears Champaign 28500 4 1 1:24.040
2 30 Victor Li Gateway 24641 7 1 1:23.920
3 64 Timothy Yang Northbrook 21866 9 2 1:27.540
4 14 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 17665 13 3 1:28.390
5 65 Hannah Camp Northbrook 17137 14 3 1:27.670
6 54 Max Mountainbear Direct 12197 20 5 1:30.140
7 88 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 11599 21 6 1:28.260
8 73 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 11414 21 6 1:29.170
9 50 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 8656 26 8 1:30.770
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Yugo

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 41 Eddie Kim Northbrook 30000 3 1 1:24.080
2 7 Anthony Salvati Gateway 25500 6 2 1:33.540
3 85 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 19670 11 3 1:38.640
4 34 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 19507 11 3 1:34.850
5 61 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 14877 16 5 1:38.850
6 48 Karl Stark Madison 12645 19 6 1:56.480
7 15 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 10748 22 7 2:03.820
8 29 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 9347 12 4 1:38.200
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Maserati

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 91 James Ribecky Wisconsin 25725 6 1 0:58.640
2 82 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 23720 8 1 1:00.420
3 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 22445 9 1 0:57.170
4 57 Eric Nichols Columbus 19861 11 2 0:59.300
5 33 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 17137 14 3 0:59.730
6 56 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 12645 19 6 0:59.950
7 58 Isabella Moreno Gateway 12553 20 4 0:57.580
8 84 Davin Noe Wisconsin 10368 23 6 1:00.450
9 67 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 9221 25 7 1:03.920
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Porsche

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 95 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 30000 3 1 0:59.450
2 37 Annie Igoe Northbrook 21866 9 2 1:00.890
3 22 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 21866 9 2 1:02.110
4 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook 21866 9 2 1:02.290
5 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 13646 18 5 1:03.230
6 36 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 11979 20 6 1:04.540
7 72 Caleb Deng Northbrook 11599 21 6 1:06.020
8 20 Thomas Andrews Milton 11151 22 5 1:04.390
9 96 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 9293 25 7 1:05.480

10 81 Andy Ma Franklin Park 7357 29 9 1:12.070
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Alfa Romeo

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 11 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 30000 3 1 0:41.950
2 13 Fabian Aceves Northbrook 23141 8 2 0:43.230
3 90 Jackson Braun Northbrook 22950 8 2 0:43.920
4 24 Graham Shapiro Gateway 19507 11 3 0:45.170
5 21 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 15660 15 5 0:45.540
6 94 Niko Hammack Champaign 12645 19 6 0:46.200
7 92 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 11979 20 6 0:47.700
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Hot Wheels

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 80 Jackson Schowalter Gateway 30000 3 1 0:30.260
2 86 Charlotte Ribecky Wisconsin 25500 6 2 0:31.580
3 93 Parker Schowalter Gateway 20591 10 3 0:33.320
4 43 Edward Meir Full Throttle 19507 11 3 0:35.450
5 63 Grant Livingston Gateway 15660 15 5 0:33.980
6 97 Violet Michalak Wisconsin 13311 18 6 0:36.830
7 89 Winifred Lichtman Madison 10748 22 7 0:36.350
8 19 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 10183 23 7 0:39.580
9 27 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 8175 27 9 0:39.590
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Lamborghini's 1000

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Lamborghini's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 55 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 A1 1:42.980
2 8,500 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A1 A2 1:43.030
3 7,225 17 Raymond Andrews Milton A2 A3 1:44.390
4 6,141 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A1 A4 1:44.510
5 5,220 23 Roman Hastings Champaign A3 B1 1:47.510
6 4,437 46 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A2 B2 1:47.740
7 3,771 6 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park A3 B3 1:48.040
8 3,206 83 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A2 B4 1:52.980
9 2,725 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A3 C1 1:52.450

10 2,316 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook PEN C2 1:52.700
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Lamborghini's 500

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Lamborghini's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook A1 A1 0:49.350
2 8,500 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A1 A2 0:49.420
3 7,225 55 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 A3 0:49.450
4 6,141 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A2 A4 0:49.730
5 5,220 6 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park A2 B1 0:51.320
6 4,437 23 Roman Hastings Champaign A3 B2 0:52.210
7 3,771 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A3 B3 0:51.850
8 3,206 83 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A2 B4 0:52.050
9 2,725 17 Raymond Andrews Milton A4 C1 0:52.510

10 2,316 46 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 C2 0:52.450
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Lamborghini's 1500 Super Final

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Lamborghini's 1500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 55 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 2:47.200
2 8,500 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A2 2:47.640
3 7,225 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook A3 2:49.410
4 6,141 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A4 2:49.450
5 5,220 17 Raymond Andrews Milton A5 2:49.630
6 4,437 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook B1 2:48.300
7 3,771 23 Roman Hastings Champaign B2 2:48.350
8 3,206 83 Jerry Mech Franklin Park B3 2:49.040
9 2,725 46 Alexandr Polus Northbrook B4 2:49.610

10 2,316 6 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park B5 2:52.610
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Bugatti's 777

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Bugatti's 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 30 Victor Li Gateway A1 A1 1:23.920
2 8,500 60 Liam Sears Champaign A1 A2 1:24.040
3 7,225 64 Timothy Yang Northbrook A1 A3 1:27.540
4 6,141 65 Hannah Camp Northbrook A2 A4 1:27.670
5 5,220 14 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A2 B1 1:28.390
6 4,437 88 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A3 B2 1:28.260
7 3,771 73 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A2 B3 1:29.170
8 3,206 54 Max Mountainbear Direct A3 C1 1:30.140
9 2,725 50 Henry Fobes Franklin Park A3 C2 1:30.770
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Bugatti's 500

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Bugatti's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 60 Liam Sears Champaign A1 A1 0:53.520
2 8,500 64 Timothy Yang Northbrook A1 A2 0:55.140
3 7,225 14 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A2 A3 0:55.040
4 6,141 30 Victor Li Gateway A1 FNT 0:53.730
5 5,220 54 Max Mountainbear Direct A3 B1 0:55.540
6 4,437 73 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A2 B2 0:56.950
7 3,771 65 Hannah Camp Northbrook A2 B3 0:55.830
8 3,206 50 Henry Fobes Franklin Park A3 C1 0:58.100
9 2,725 88 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A3 FNT 0:57.230
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Bugatti's 1000 Super Final

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Bugatti's 1000 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 60 Liam Sears Champaign A1 1:51.950
2 8,500 30 Victor Li Gateway A2 1:52.020
3 7,225 65 Hannah Camp Northbrook A3 1:54.200
4 6,141 64 Timothy Yang Northbrook A4 1:56.600
5 5,220 14 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A5 1:57.330
6 4,437 88 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin B1 1:55.640
7 3,771 54 Max Mountainbear Direct B2 1:59.070
8 3,206 73 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park B3 1:59.550
9 2,725 50 Henry Fobes Franklin Park B4 1:59.860
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Yugo's 777

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Yugo's 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 41 Eddie Kim Northbrook A1 A1 1:24.080
2 8,500 7 Anthony Salvati Gateway A1 A2 1:33.540
3 7,225 34 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A2 A3 1:34.850
4 6,141 29 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A2 A4 1:38.200
5 5,220 85 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn A3 B1 1:38.640
6 4,437 61 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn A3 B2 1:38.850
7 3,771 48 Karl Stark Madison A4 B3 1:56.480
8 3,206 15 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn A4 B4 2:03.820
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Yugo's 500

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Yugo's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 41 Eddie Kim Northbrook A1 A1 0:54.330
2 8,500 7 Anthony Salvati Gateway A1 A2 0:58.720
3 7,225 85 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn A2 A3 1:02.010
4 6,141 34 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A2 A4 1:08.330
5 5,220 61 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn A3 B1 1:07.320
6 4,437 48 Karl Stark Madison A4 B2 1:14.350
7 3,771 15 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn A4 B3 1:15.300
8 3,206 29 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A3 1:17.140
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Yugo's 1000 Super Final

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Yugo's 1000 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 41 Eddie Kim Northbrook A1 1:55.050
2 8,500 7 Anthony Salvati Gateway A2 2:02.260
3 7,225 85 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn A3 2:08.640
4 6,141 34 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A4 2:08.960
5 5,220 61 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn B1 2:18.760
6 4,437 48 Karl Stark Madison B2 2:31.670
7 3,771 15 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn B3 2:32.320
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Maserati's 333

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Maserati's 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 91 James Ribecky Wisconsin A2 A1 0:38.670
2 8,500 82 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A1 A2 0:40.040
3 7,225 39 Carter Hausman Gateway A1 A3 0:38.540
4 6,141 58 Isabella Moreno Gateway A1 A4 0:38.640
5 5,220 57 Eric Nichols Columbus A3 B1 0:39.860
6 4,437 56 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A2 B2 0:40.390
7 3,771 33 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook A2 B3 0:40.580
8 3,206 84 Davin Noe Wisconsin A3 C1 0:41.760
9 2,725 67 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A3 C2 0:42.070
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Maserati's 500

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Maserati's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 39 Carter Hausman Gateway A1 A1 0:57.170
2 8,500 91 James Ribecky Wisconsin A1 A2 0:58.640
3 7,225 33 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook A2 A3 0:59.730
4 6,141 57 Eric Nichols Columbus A1 A4 0:59.300
5 5,220 82 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A2 B1 1:00.420
6 4,437 56 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A3 B2 0:59.950
7 3,771 67 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A2 B3 1:03.920
8 3,206 58 Isabella Moreno Gateway A3 C1 0:57.580
9 2,725 84 Davin Noe Wisconsin A3 C2 1:00.450
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Maserati's 777 Super Final

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Maserati's 777 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 82 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A1 1:34.880
2 8,500 57 Eric Nichols Columbus A2 1:35.730
3 7,225 91 James Ribecky Wisconsin A3 1:41.670
4 6,141 33 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook A4 1:41.860
5 5,220 39 Carter Hausman Gateway PEN
6 4,437 84 Davin Noe Wisconsin B1 1:35.950
7 3,771 56 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn B2 1:38.300
8 3,206 58 Isabella Moreno Gateway B3 1:40.110
9 2,725 67 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park B4 1:43.690
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Porsche's 333

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Porsche's 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 95 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A1 A1 0:40.420
2 8,500 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook A2 A2 0:41.850
3 7,225 22 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A1 A3 0:42.110
4 6,141 37 Annie Igoe Northbrook A1 A4 0:42.150
5 5,220 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A3 B1 0:42.790
6 4,437 72 Caleb Deng Northbrook A2 B2 0:43.380
7 3,771 36 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A3 B3 0:43.800
8 3,206 96 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A2 B4 0:45.590
9 2,725 20 Thomas Andrews Milton A4 C1 0:44.840

10 2,316 81 Andy Ma Franklin Park A3 C2 0:47.010
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Porsche's 500

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Porsche's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 95 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A1 A1 0:59.450
2 8,500 37 Annie Igoe Northbrook A1 A2 1:00.890
3 7,225 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook A1 A3 1:02.290
4 6,141 22 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A2 A4 1:02.110
5 5,220 20 Thomas Andrews Milton A3 B1 1:04.390
6 4,437 36 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A2 B2 1:04.540
7 3,771 96 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 B3 1:05.480
8 3,206 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A2 B4 1:03.230
9 2,725 72 Caleb Deng Northbrook A3 C1 1:06.020

10 2,316 81 Andy Ma Franklin Park FNT C2 1:12.070
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Porsche's 777 Super Final

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Porsche's 777 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 95 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A1 1:33.700
2 8,500 22 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A2 1:37.170
3 7,225 37 Annie Igoe Northbrook A3 1:39.510
4 6,141 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook A4 1:40.410
5 5,220 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A5 1:45.380
6 4,437 72 Caleb Deng Northbrook B1 1:43.350
7 3,771 36 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn B2 1:43.920
8 3,206 20 Thomas Andrews Milton B3 1:43.950
9 2,725 81 Andy Ma Franklin Park B4 1:45.860

10 2,316 96 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin B5 1:46.450
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Alfa Romeo's 333

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Alfa Romeo's 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 11 Quin Fortner Full Throttle A1 A1 0:41.950
2 8,500 13 Fabian Aceves Northbrook A1 A2 0:43.230
3 7,225 90 Jackson Braun Northbrook A2 A3 0:43.920
4 6,141 24 Graham Shapiro Gateway A2 A4 0:45.170
5 5,220 21 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A4 B1 0:45.540
6 4,437 92 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn A3 B2 0:47.700
7 3,771 94 Niko Hammack Champaign A3 B3 0:46.200
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Alfa Romeo's 222

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Alfa Romeo's 222

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 11 Quin Fortner Full Throttle A1 A1 0:28.920
2 8,500 90 Jackson Braun Northbrook A2 A2 0:30.640
3 7,225 24 Graham Shapiro Gateway A2 A3 0:31.360
4 6,141 13 Fabian Aceves Northbrook A1 FNT 0:30.860
5 5,220 21 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A3 B1 0:30.200
6 4,437 94 Niko Hammack Champaign A3 B2 0:31.740
7 3,771 92 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn A4 B3 0:34.020
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Alfa Romeo's 444 Super Final

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Alfa Romeo's 444 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 11 Quin Fortner Full Throttle A1 0:57.660
2 8,500 13 Fabian Aceves Northbrook A2 0:57.760
3 7,225 90 Jackson Braun Northbrook A3 1:00.170
4 6,141 24 Graham Shapiro Gateway A4 1:02.660
5 5,220 21 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park B1 1:00.670
6 4,437 94 Niko Hammack Champaign B2 1:04.420
7 3,771 92 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn B3 1:12.390
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Hot Wheels' 222

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Hot Wheels' 222

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 80 Jackson Schowalter Gateway A1 A1 0:30.260
2 8,500 86 Charlotte Ribecky Wisconsin A1 A2 0:31.580
3 7,225 93 Parker Schowalter Gateway A2 A3 0:33.320
4 6,141 43 Edward Meir Full Throttle A2 A4 0:35.450
5 5,220 63 Grant Livingston Gateway A3 A5 0:33.980
6 4,437 97 Violet Michalak Wisconsin A4 B1 0:36.830
7 3,771 19 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park A5 B2 0:39.580
8 3,206 89 Winifred Lichtman Madison A3 B3 0:36.350
9 2,725 27 Aubrey Hausman Gateway A4 B4 0:39.590
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Hot Wheels' 111

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Hot Wheels' 111

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 80 Jackson Schowalter Gateway A1 A1 0:16.480
2 8,500 86 Charlotte Ribecky Wisconsin A1 A2 0:17.010
3 7,225 93 Parker Schowalter Gateway A2 A3 0:17.580
4 6,141 43 Edward Meir Full Throttle A2 A4 0:18.330
5 5,220 63 Grant Livingston Gateway A3 A5 0:19.200
6 4,437 97 Violet Michalak Wisconsin A3 B1 0:02.040
7 3,771 89 Winifred Lichtman Madison A4 B2 0:20.120
8 3,206 19 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park A4 B3 0:21.320
9 2,725 27 Aubrey Hausman Gateway A5 B4 0:21.170
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Hot Wheels' 333 Super Final

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Hot Wheels' 333 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 80 Jackson Schowalter Gateway A1 0:45.260
2 8,500 86 Charlotte Ribecky Wisconsin A2 0:49.080
3 7,225 43 Edward Meir Full Throttle A3 0:53.290
4 6,141 93 Parker Schowalter Gateway A4 0:57.060
5 5,220 63 Grant Livingston Gateway A5 1:02.110
6 4,437 97 Violet Michalak Wisconsin B1 0:53.920
7 3,771 89 Winifred Lichtman Madison B2 0:55.360
8 3,206 19 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park B3 0:56.890
9 2,725 27 Aubrey Hausman Gateway B4 1:00.040
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Lamborghini

1000 Meters

500 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 55 Philip Hasala 1:42.980
2 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 1:43.030
3 17 Raymond Andrews 1:44.390
4 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 1:44.510
5 23 Roman Hastings 1:47.510
6 46 Alexandr Polus 1:47.740
7 6 Henry Kurtz 1:48.040
8 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:52.450
9 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier 1:52.700

10 83 Jerry Mech 1:52.980

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier 0:49.350
2 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 0:49.420
3 55 Philip Hasala 0:49.450
4 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 0:49.730
5 6 Henry Kurtz 0:51.320
6 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 0:51.850
7 83 Jerry Mech 0:52.050
8 23 Roman Hastings 0:52.210
9 46 Alexandr Polus 0:52.450

10 17 Raymond Andrews 0:52.510
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Lamborghini

1500 Meters

Bugatti

777 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 55 Philip Hasala 2:47.200
2 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 2:47.640
3 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 2:48.300
4 23 Roman Hastings 2:48.350
5 83 Jerry Mech 2:49.040
6 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier 2:49.410
7 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 2:49.450
8 46 Alexandr Polus 2:49.610
9 17 Raymond Andrews 2:49.630

10 6 Henry Kurtz 2:52.610

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 30 Victor Li 1:23.920
2 60 Liam Sears 1:24.040
3 64 Timothy Yang 1:27.540
4 65 Hannah Camp 1:27.670
5 88 Juliet Javorsky 1:28.260
6 14 Henry Lopuszynski 1:28.390
7 73 Alexander Carroll 1:29.170
8 54 Max Mountainbear 1:30.140
9 50 Henry Fobes 1:30.770
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Bugatti

500 Meters

1000 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 60 Liam Sears 0:53.520
2 30 Victor Li 0:53.730
3 14 Henry Lopuszynski 0:55.040
4 64 Timothy Yang 0:55.140
5 54 Max Mountainbear 0:55.540
6 65 Hannah Camp 0:55.830
7 73 Alexander Carroll 0:56.950
8 88 Juliet Javorsky 0:57.230
9 50 Henry Fobes 0:58.100

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 60 Liam Sears 1:51.950
2 30 Victor Li 1:52.020
3 65 Hannah Camp 1:54.200
4 88 Juliet Javorsky 1:55.640
5 64 Timothy Yang 1:56.600
6 14 Henry Lopuszynski 1:57.330
7 54 Max Mountainbear 1:59.070
8 73 Alexander Carroll 1:59.550
9 50 Henry Fobes 1:59.860
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Yugo

777 Meters

500 Meters

1000 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 41 Eddie Kim 1:24.080
2 7 Anthony Salvati 1:33.540
3 34 Wojtek Zaborowski 1:34.850
4 29 Tim Moore 1:38.200
5 85 Melissa Koenig 1:38.640
6 61 Paul Pudaite 1:38.850
7 48 Karl Stark 1:56.480
8 15 Gretchen Hower 2:03.820

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 41 Eddie Kim 0:54.330
2 7 Anthony Salvati 0:58.720
3 85 Melissa Koenig 1:02.010
4 61 Paul Pudaite 1:07.320
5 34 Wojtek Zaborowski 1:08.330
6 48 Karl Stark 1:14.350
7 15 Gretchen Hower 1:15.300
8 29 Tim Moore 1:17.140

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 41 Eddie Kim 1:55.050
2 7 Anthony Salvati 2:02.260
3 85 Melissa Koenig 2:08.640
4 34 Wojtek Zaborowski 2:08.960
5 61 Paul Pudaite 2:18.760
6 48 Karl Stark 2:31.670
7 15 Gretchen Hower 2:32.320
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Maserati

333 Meters

500 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 39 Carter Hausman 0:38.540
2 58 Isabella Moreno 0:38.640
3 91 James Ribecky 0:38.670
4 57 Eric Nichols 0:39.860
5 82 Louik Finnigan 0:40.040
6 56 Levi Chiapello 0:40.390
7 33 Liam Biedenbender 0:40.580
8 84 Davin Noe 0:41.760
9 67 Noah Ohannes 0:42.070

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 39 Carter Hausman 0:57.170
2 58 Isabella Moreno 0:57.580
3 91 James Ribecky 0:58.640
4 57 Eric Nichols 0:59.300
5 33 Liam Biedenbender 0:59.730
6 56 Levi Chiapello 0:59.950
7 82 Louik Finnigan 1:00.420
8 84 Davin Noe 1:00.450
9 67 Noah Ohannes 1:03.920
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Maserati

777 Meters

Porsche

333 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 82 Louik Finnigan 1:34.880
2 57 Eric Nichols 1:35.730
3 84 Davin Noe 1:35.950
4 56 Levi Chiapello 1:38.300
5 58 Isabella Moreno 1:40.110
6 91 James Ribecky 1:41.670
7 33 Liam Biedenbender 1:41.860
8 67 Noah Ohannes 1:43.690

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 95 Jayson Kohl 0:40.420
2 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 0:41.850
3 22 Lucia Bergstrom 0:42.110
4 37 Annie Igoe 0:42.150
5 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 0:42.790
6 72 Caleb Deng 0:43.380
7 36 Hannah Bernstein 0:43.800
8 20 Thomas Andrews 0:44.840
9 96 Fiona Newkirk 0:45.590

10 81 Andy Ma 0:47.010
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Porsche

500 Meters

777 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 95 Jayson Kohl 0:59.450
2 37 Annie Igoe 1:00.890
3 22 Lucia Bergstrom 1:02.110
4 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 1:02.290
5 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 1:03.230
6 20 Thomas Andrews 1:04.390
7 36 Hannah Bernstein 1:04.540
8 96 Fiona Newkirk 1:05.480
9 72 Caleb Deng 1:06.020

10 81 Andy Ma 1:12.070

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 95 Jayson Kohl 1:33.700
2 22 Lucia Bergstrom 1:37.170
3 37 Annie Igoe 1:39.510
4 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu 1:40.410
5 72 Caleb Deng 1:43.350
6 36 Hannah Bernstein 1:43.920
7 20 Thomas Andrews 1:43.950
8 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 1:45.380
9 81 Andy Ma 1:45.860

10 96 Fiona Newkirk 1:46.450
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Alfa Romeo

333 Meters

222 Meters

444 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 11 Quin Fortner 0:41.950
2 13 Fabian Aceves 0:43.230
3 90 Jackson Braun 0:43.920
4 24 Graham Shapiro 0:45.170
5 21 Marcel Zaborowski 0:45.540
6 94 Niko Hammack 0:46.200
7 92 Johnny Austin 0:47.700

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 11 Quin Fortner 0:28.920
2 21 Marcel Zaborowski 0:30.200
3 90 Jackson Braun 0:30.640
4 13 Fabian Aceves 0:30.860
5 24 Graham Shapiro 0:31.360
6 94 Niko Hammack 0:31.740
7 92 Johnny Austin 0:34.020

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 11 Quin Fortner 0:57.660
2 13 Fabian Aceves 0:57.760
3 90 Jackson Braun 1:00.170
4 21 Marcel Zaborowski 1:00.670
5 24 Graham Shapiro 1:02.660
6 94 Niko Hammack 1:04.420
7 92 Johnny Austin 1:12.390



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Tuesday at 6:19 AM

 Page 39 of 62

Hot Wheels

222 Meters

111 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 80 Jackson Schowalter 0:30.260
2 86 Charlotte Ribecky 0:31.580
3 93 Parker Schowalter 0:33.320
4 63 Grant Livingston 0:33.980
5 43 Edward Meir 0:35.450
6 89 Winifred Lichtman 0:36.350
7 97 Violet Michalak 0:36.830
8 19 Amelia Zaborowski 0:39.580
9 27 Aubrey Hausman 0:39.590

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 97 Violet Michalak 0:02.040
2 80 Jackson Schowalter 0:16.480
3 86 Charlotte Ribecky 0:17.010
4 93 Parker Schowalter 0:17.580
5 43 Edward Meir 0:18.330
6 63 Grant Livingston 0:19.200
7 89 Winifred Lichtman 0:20.120
8 27 Aubrey Hausman 0:21.170
9 19 Amelia Zaborowski 0:21.320
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Hot Wheels

333 Meters

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 80 Jackson Schowalter 0:45.260
2 86 Charlotte Ribecky 0:49.080
3 43 Edward Meir 0:53.290
4 97 Violet Michalak 0:53.920
5 89 Winifred Lichtman 0:55.360
6 19 Amelia Zaborowski 0:56.890
7 93 Parker Schowalter 0:57.060
8 27 Aubrey Hausman 1:00.040
9 63 Grant Livingston 1:02.110
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Group A Lamborghini's 1000 Semi-Finals Event #1

Heat 1 of 3 Race #101

Heat 2 of 3 Race #102

Heat 3 of 3 Race #103

Group A Bugatti's 777 Semi-Finals Event #2

Heat 1 of 3 Race #201

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 55 Philip Hasala Northbrook 1:51.360 Q
2 83 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 1:52.980
3 6 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 1:53.130

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 1:45.850 Q
2 17 Raymond Andrews Milton 1:46.730 Q
3 23 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:48.540

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:47.080 Q
2 46 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:50.830
3 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 2:03.180

62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook PEN

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 60 Liam Sears Champaign 1:27.480 Q
2 73 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:31.770
3 54 Max Mountainbear Direct 1:47.390
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Group A Bugatti's 777 Semi-Finals Event #2

Heat 2 of 3 Race #202

Heat 3 of 3 Race #203

Group A Yugo's 777 Semi-Finals Event #3

Heat 1 of 2 Race #301

Heat 2 of 2 Race #302

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 30 Victor Li Gateway 1:24.890 Q
2 65 Hannah Camp Northbrook 1:28.200 Q
3 88 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:28.260

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 64 Timothy Yang Northbrook 1:28.790 Q
2 14 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:28.860
3 50 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 1:33.760

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 41 Eddie Kim Northbrook 1:24.830 Q
2 34 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:36.820 Q
3 61 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:38.850
4 48 Karl Stark Madison 1:57.240

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 7 Anthony Salvati Gateway 1:33.540 Q
2 29 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:38.200 Q
3 85 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 1:38.640
4 15 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 2:03.820
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Group A Maserati's 333 Semi-Finals Event #4

Heat 1 of 3 Race #401

Heat 2 of 3 Race #402

Heat 3 of 3 Race #403

Group A Porsche's 333 Semi-Finals Event #5

Heat 1 of 3 Race #501

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 0:38.540 Q
2 91 James Ribecky Wisconsin 0:38.670 Q
3 57 Eric Nichols Columbus 0:40.040

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 58 Isabella Moreno Gateway 0:38.640 Q
2 56 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:40.760
3 84 Davin Noe Wisconsin 0:42.790

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 82 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 0:40.040 Q
2 33 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 0:41.080
3 67 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 0:42.070

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 37 Annie Igoe Northbrook 0:43.540 Q
2 72 Caleb Deng Northbrook 0:44.050
3 36 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:44.340
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Group A Porsche's 333 Semi-Finals Event #5

Heat 2 of 3 Race #502

Heat 3 of 3 Race #503

Group A Alfa Romeo's 333 Semi-Finals Event #6

Heat 1 of 2 Race #601

Heat 2 of 2 Race #602

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 22 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:42.240 Q
2 96 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:47.760
3 81 Andy Ma Franklin Park 0:59.450

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 95 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 0:40.570 Q
2 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook 0:41.850 Q
3 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:43.420
4 20 Thomas Andrews Milton 0:44.840

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 11 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 0:41.950 Q
2 90 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:44.140 Q
3 92 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 0:47.700

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 13 Fabian Aceves Northbrook 0:43.610 Q
2 24 Graham Shapiro Gateway 0:45.170 Q
3 94 Niko Hammack Champaign 0:46.200
4 21 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:46.880
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Group A Hot Wheels' 222 Semi-Finals Event #7

Heat 1 of 2 Race #701

Heat 2 of 2 Race #702

  Lamborghini's 1000 Finals Event #8

C Final Race #801

B Final Race #802

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 80 Jackson Schowalter Gateway 0:30.520 Q
2 93 Parker Schowalter Gateway 0:33.320 Q
3 63 Grant Livingston Gateway 0:33.980 Q
4 27 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 0:39.590
5 19 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:47.080

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 86 Charlotte Ribecky Wisconsin 0:31.580 Q
2 43 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:35.450 Q
3 89 Winifred Lichtman Madison 0:36.350
4 97 Violet Michalak Wisconsin 0:37.200

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:52.450
2 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 1:52.700

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:47.510
2 46 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:47.740
3 6 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 1:48.040
4 83 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 2:02.550
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  Lamborghini's 1000 Finals Event #8

A Final Race #803

  Bugatti's 777 Finals Event #9

C Final Race #901

B Final Race #902

A Final Race #903

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 55 Philip Hasala Northbrook 1:42.980
2 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 1:43.030
3 17 Raymond Andrews Milton 1:44.390
4 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:44.510

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 54 Max Mountainbear Direct 1:30.140
2 50 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 1:30.770

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 14 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:28.390
2 88 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:28.480
3 73 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:29.170

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 30 Victor Li Gateway 1:23.920
2 60 Liam Sears Champaign 1:24.040
3 64 Timothy Yang Northbrook 1:27.540
4 65 Hannah Camp Northbrook 1:27.670
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  Yugo's 777 Finals Event #10

B Final Race #1001

A Final Race #1002

  Maserati's 333 Finals Event #11

C Final Race #1101

B Final Race #1102

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 85 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 1:39.920
2 61 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:45.270
3 48 Karl Stark Madison 1:56.480
4 15 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 2:07.550

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 41 Eddie Kim Northbrook 1:24.080
2 7 Anthony Salvati Gateway 1:33.920
3 34 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:34.850
4 29 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:47.850

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 84 Davin Noe Wisconsin 0:41.760
2 67 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 0:42.080

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Eric Nichols Columbus 0:39.860
2 56 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:40.390
3 33 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 0:40.580
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  Maserati's 333 Finals Event #11

A Final Race #1103

  Porsche's 333 Finals Event #12

C Final Race #1201

B Final Race #1202

A Final Race #1203

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 91 James Ribecky Wisconsin 0:40.040
2 82 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 0:41.230
3 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 0:48.110
4 58 Isabella Moreno Gateway 0:48.480

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 20 Thomas Andrews Milton 0:45.140
2 81 Andy Ma Franklin Park 0:47.010

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:42.790
2 72 Caleb Deng Northbrook 0:43.380
3 36 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:43.800
4 96 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:45.590

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 95 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 0:40.420
2 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook 0:41.890
3 22 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:42.110
4 37 Annie Igoe Northbrook 0:42.150
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  Alfa Romeo's 333 Finals Event #13

B Final Race #1301

A Final Race #1302

  Hot Wheels' 222 Finals Event #14

B Final Race #1401

A Final Race #1402

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:45.540
2 92 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 0:50.920
3 94 Niko Hammack Champaign 0:54.980

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 0:42.390
2 13 Fabian Aceves Northbrook 0:43.230
3 90 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:43.920
4 24 Graham Shapiro Gateway 0:46.310

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 97 Violet Michalak Wisconsin 0:36.830
2 19 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:39.580
3 89 Winifred Lichtman Madison 0:39.700
4 27 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 0:39.760

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 80 Jackson Schowalter Gateway 0:30.260
2 86 Charlotte Ribecky Wisconsin 0:33.330
3 93 Parker Schowalter Gateway 0:34.850
4 43 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:37.040
5 63 Grant Livingston Gateway 0:56.920
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Group A Lamborghini's 500 Semi-Finals Event #15

Heat 1 of 3 Race #1501

Heat 2 of 3 Race #1502

Heat 3 of 3 Race #1503

Group A Bugatti's 500 Semi-Finals Event #16

Heat 1 of 3 Race #1601

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 55 Philip Hasala Northbrook 0:50.010 Q
2 6 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 0:51.320
3 46 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:52.450

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:49.950 Q
2 83 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 0:52.050
3 23 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:52.210

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 0:49.860 Q
2 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:50.540 Q
3 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:51.850
4 17 Raymond Andrews Milton 0:59.220

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 30 Victor Li Gateway 0:53.730 Q
2 73 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 0:56.950
3 88 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:57.230
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Group A Bugatti's 500 Semi-Finals Event #16

Heat 2 of 3 Race #1602

Heat 3 of 3 Race #1603

Group A Yugo's 500 Semi-Finals Event #17

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1701

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1702

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 60 Liam Sears Champaign 0:53.730 Q
2 14 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 0:55.040 Q
3 54 Max Mountainbear Direct 0:55.540

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 64 Timothy Yang Northbrook 0:55.700 Q
2 65 Hannah Camp Northbrook 0:55.830
3 50 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 0:58.480

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 41 Eddie Kim Northbrook 0:54.330 Q
2 85 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 1:02.010 Q
3 29 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:17.140
4 15 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:20.880

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 7 Anthony Salvati Gateway 1:01.880 Q
2 34 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:08.330 Q
3 61 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:10.700
4 48 Karl Stark Madison 1:14.940
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Group A Maserati's 500 Semi-Finals Event #18

Heat 1 of 3 Race #1801

Heat 2 of 3 Race #1802

Heat 3 of 3 Race #1803

Group A Porsche's 500 Semi-Finals Event #19

Heat 1 of 3 Race #1901

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 91 James Ribecky Wisconsin 0:58.730 Q
2 33 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 0:59.800 Q
3 56 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:59.950

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 57 Eric Nichols Columbus 0:59.300 Q
2 82 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:00.420
3 84 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:00.450

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 0:57.170 Q
2 67 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 1:04.950
3 58 Isabella Moreno Gateway 1:05.890

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 95 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 0:59.700 Q
2 36 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:04.540
3 72 Caleb Deng Northbrook 1:10.280
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Group A Porsche's 500 Semi-Finals Event #19

Heat 2 of 3 Race #1902

Heat 3 of 3 Race #1903

Group A Alfa Romeo's 222 Semi-Finals Event #20

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2001

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2002

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook 1:02.760 Q
2 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:03.230
3 96 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 1:05.640

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 37 Annie Igoe Northbrook 1:00.980 Q
2 22 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:02.110 Q
3 20 Thomas Andrews Milton 1:04.390
4 81 Andy Ma Franklin Park FNT

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 11 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 0:28.920 Q
2 24 Graham Shapiro Gateway 0:31.360 Q
3 21 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:32.010

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 13 Fabian Aceves Northbrook 0:30.860 Q
2 90 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:31.570 Q
3 94 Niko Hammack Champaign 0:31.740
4 92 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 0:35.000
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Group A Hot Wheels' 111 Semi-Finals Event #21

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2101

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2102

  Lamborghini's 500 Finals Event #22

C Final Race #2201

B Final Race #2202

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 80 Jackson Schowalter Gateway 0:16.820 Q
2 43 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:18.330 Q
3 63 Grant Livingston Gateway 0:19.200 Q
4 89 Winifred Lichtman Madison 0:20.120
5 27 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 0:21.170

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 86 Charlotte Ribecky Wisconsin 0:17.010 Q
2 93 Parker Schowalter Gateway 0:17.580 Q
3 97 Violet Michalak Wisconsin 0:19.760
4 19 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:21.470

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 17 Raymond Andrews Milton 0:52.510
2 46 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:52.820

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 6 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 0:52.300
2 23 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:52.580
3 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:52.820
4 83 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 0:53.070
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  Lamborghini's 500 Finals Event #22

A Final Race #2203

  Bugatti's 500 Finals Event #23

C Final Race #2301

B Final Race #2302

A Final Race #2303

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 0:49.350
2 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:49.420
3 55 Philip Hasala Northbrook 0:49.450
4 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:49.730

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 50 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 0:58.100
2 88 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin FNT

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 54 Max Mountainbear Direct 0:57.000
2 73 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:05.860
3 65 Hannah Camp Northbrook 1:14.480

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 60 Liam Sears Champaign 0:53.520
2 64 Timothy Yang Northbrook 0:55.140
3 14 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 0:55.420
4 30 Victor Li Gateway FNT
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  Yugo's 500 Finals Event #24

B Final Race #2401

A Final Race #2402

  Maserati's 500 Finals Event #25

C Final Race #2501

B Final Race #2502

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 61 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:07.320
2 48 Karl Stark Madison 1:14.350
3 15 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:15.300

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 41 Eddie Kim Northbrook 0:54.420
2 7 Anthony Salvati Gateway 0:58.720
3 85 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 1:03.230
4 34 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:15.290

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 58 Isabella Moreno Gateway 0:57.580
2 84 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:01.260

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 82 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:00.580
2 56 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:00.920
3 67 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 1:03.920
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  Maserati's 500 Finals Event #25

A Final Race #2503

  Porsche's 500 Finals Event #26

C Final Race #2601

B Final Race #2602

A Final Race #2603

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 39 Carter Hausman Gateway 0:58.230
2 91 James Ribecky Wisconsin 0:58.640
3 33 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 0:59.730
4 57 Eric Nichols Columbus 1:00.010

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 72 Caleb Deng Northbrook 1:06.020
2 81 Andy Ma Franklin Park 1:12.070

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 20 Thomas Andrews Milton 1:04.770
2 36 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:05.200
3 96 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 1:05.480
4 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:19.360

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 95 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 0:59.450
2 37 Annie Igoe Northbrook 1:00.890
3 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook 1:02.290
4 22 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:02.450
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  Alfa Romeo's 222 Finals Event #27

B Final Race #2701

A Final Race #2702

  Hot Wheels' 111 Finals Event #28

B Final Race #2801

A Final Race #2802

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:30.200
2 94 Niko Hammack Champaign 0:31.890
3 92 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 0:34.020

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 0:29.850
2 90 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:30.640
3 24 Graham Shapiro Gateway 0:31.360
4 13 Fabian Aceves Northbrook FNT

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 97 Violet Michalak Wisconsin 0:02.040
2 89 Winifred Lichtman Madison 0:20.760
3 19 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:21.320
4 27 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 0:22.350

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 80 Jackson Schowalter Gateway 0:16.480
2 86 Charlotte Ribecky Wisconsin 0:17.670
3 93 Parker Schowalter Gateway 0:18.040
4 43 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:18.750
5 63 Grant Livingston Gateway 0:19.320
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  Lamborghini's 1500 Super Final Finals Event #29

B Final Race #2901

A Final Race #2902

  Bugatti's 1000 Super Final Finals Event #30

B Final Race #3001

A Final Race #3002

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 71 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 2:48.300
2 23 Roman Hastings Champaign 2:48.350
3 83 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 2:49.040
4 46 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 2:49.610
5 6 Henry Kurtz Franklin Park 2:52.610

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 55 Philip Hasala Northbrook 2:47.200
2 69 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 2:47.640
3 62 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 2:49.410
4 35 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 2:49.450
5 17 Raymond Andrews Milton 2:49.630

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:55.640
2 54 Max Mountainbear Direct 1:59.070
3 73 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:59.550
4 50 Henry Fobes Franklin Park 1:59.860

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 60 Liam Sears Champaign 1:51.950
2 30 Victor Li Gateway 1:52.020
3 65 Hannah Camp Northbrook 1:54.200
4 64 Timothy Yang Northbrook 1:56.600
5 14 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:57.330
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  Yugo's 1000 Super Final Finals Event #31

B Final Race #3101

A Final Race #3102

  Maserati's 777 Super Final Finals Event #32

B Final Race #3201

A Final Race #3202

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 61 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 2:18.760
2 48 Karl Stark Madison 2:31.670
3 15 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 2:32.320

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 41 Eddie Kim Northbrook 1:55.050
2 7 Anthony Salvati Gateway 2:02.260
3 85 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 2:08.640
4 34 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 2:08.960

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 84 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:35.950
2 56 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:38.300
3 58 Isabella Moreno Gateway 1:40.110
4 67 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 1:43.690

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 82 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:34.880
2 57 Eric Nichols Columbus 1:35.730
3 91 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:41.670
4 33 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 1:41.860

39 Carter Hausman Gateway PEN
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  Porsche's 777 Super Final Finals Event #33

B Final Race #3301

A Final Race #3302

  Alfa Romeo's 444 Super Final Finals Event #34

B Final Race #3401

A Final Race #3402

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 72 Caleb Deng Northbrook 1:43.350
2 36 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:43.920
3 20 Thomas Andrews Milton 1:43.950
4 81 Andy Ma Franklin Park 1:45.860
5 96 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 1:46.450

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 95 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 1:33.700
2 22 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:37.170
3 37 Annie Igoe Northbrook 1:39.510
4 32 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook 1:40.410
5 38 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:45.380

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:00.670
2 94 Niko Hammack Champaign 1:04.420
3 92 Johnny Austin Glen Ellyn 1:12.390

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 0:57.660
2 13 Fabian Aceves Northbrook 0:57.760
3 90 Jackson Braun Northbrook 1:00.170
4 24 Graham Shapiro Gateway 1:02.660
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  Hot Wheels' 333 Super Final Finals Event #35

B Final Race #3501

A Final Race #3502

2024 Franklin Park Barrel Buster
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 97 Violet Michalak Wisconsin 0:53.920
2 89 Winifred Lichtman Madison 0:55.360
3 19 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:56.890
4 27 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 1:00.040

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 80 Jackson Schowalter Gateway 0:45.260
2 86 Charlotte Ribecky Wisconsin 0:49.080
3 43 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:53.290
4 93 Parker Schowalter Gateway 0:57.060
5 63 Grant Livingston Gateway 1:02.110

 


